55
In
de
x
et
c.
Vo
lta
ge
 d
et
ec
to
r
Ph
as
e
te
st
er
Gr
ou
nd
in
g
ho
ok
Ill
um
in
at
or
Ra
ilw
ay
 p
ro
du
ct
s
Vo
lta
ge
 d
et
ec
to
r
ch
ec
ke
r
Au
xi
lia
ry
 d
ev
ice
 fo
r
vo
lta
ge
 d
et
ec
tio
n
M
ea
su
rin
g
in
st
ru
m
en
t
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
m
at
er
ia
ls
Di
sc
on
e h
oo
k s
tic
k
D
is
ch
ar
ge
 st
ic
k
Voltage detector for DC 1500V substationHVC-1.5N3S
Voltage detector for
DC substation
1500VDC
HVC-1.5N3S HVC-1.5N3M
Bag for housing
■ Accessory
Bag for housing
■ Accessory
■Option
HVC-1.5N3S
The plate is attached to grounding clip
Inspection before use
It can be grounded in various place;etc cubicle
Please use two clips at the same time.
HVC-1.5N3S
Grounding magnet
（UH20004）
HVC-1.5N3S
Grounding clip
（UH20003）
Voltage detector for monorailHVC-1.5N3M
Voltage detector for
monorail
600～1500VDC
■Option
HVC-1.5N3M
Grounding magnet
（UH20004）
HVC-1.5N3M
Grounding clip
（UH20003）
HVC-1.5N3M
The plate is attached
to grounding clip
Inspection before use
（DH18007）
Model
Working voltage
Operation strating voltage
(Voltage to ground)
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Leakage current
Operating temperature range
Volume adjustment
forbuzzer sound
Output voltage at test
Battery
Structure
Weight
■ Specifications
■ Dimensions
■ Dimensions
DC1500V
DC750V±50V
DC1,000V±200V
About 1.8kg(with grounding clip)
Max DC2,000V (in contact with bare wire）*Voltage detection of negative potential is not possible.
contact tip-grounding clip 10MΩ±10％(with 1,000Vmega measuring instrument)
contact tip-grounding magnet AC4,000V,1 min
1 mA or less at dielectric strenght test
0℃～＋50℃
Sound volume at a distance of 1m
High:75dB Miidium:60dB or more 75dB or less  Low:60dB or less
R6 or LR6(1.5V) x 4 pcs
Dustproof,Waterproof(Equivalent toIP44)
DC600V/750V/1,500V
DC300V±20V
DC500V±100V
About 1.6kg(with grounding clip)
HVC-1.5N3S
The plate is attached to
grounding clip
Inspection before use
（DH18007）
Contact tip Water proof
conectorInsulating Stick
Grounding wire band
Grounding wire (about 2.5m）
Grip
Crip
ferrule
○Grounding clip ○Grounding magnet
Contact tip
Water proof conector
Water proof conector
Clip
Water proof conector Magnet
Grounding wire
(about 1.5m)
Contact clip
 Operating stick
Grounding wire band
Grounding hook
ferrule
Grip
○Grounding clip ○Grounding magnet
防滴音響
発光
防滴音響
発光